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Wettkampf-Nr. 24

100m Brust Manner

Lauf 1

Johannes Lehmann
Maxim Davydytchev
Soren Ulbrich
Hannes Ritscher
Jonas Benkert

f2

David Ludwig
Gregor Schmidt
Pit Zimmermann
Felix Schroter
Patrick Kramer
Vincent Weis
Christian Schmidt
Joshua Assado
f3

Michael Mihlbauer
Franz LaRig
Justin Sacher
Toni Wagner
Florian Jurke
Rico Loser
Erik Wetzstein
Kevin Nagy

f4

Julius Schmidt
Felix Schoniger
Marcus Bischoff
Jakob Frey
Benjamin Weise
Martin Thalacker

f5

Robert Domeier
Henri Schonfeld
Arne Windrich
Max Zimmermann
Felix Penzold
Lennard Gunther
Florian Hahn
Philipp Koller

f6

Felix Maurer
Marcel Wetzel
Martin Kéastner
Arne Seeliger
Roald Pauling

f7

Max Gliick

Robin Schmidt
Michael Wild

Eric Lindner

Eric Demmling
Max Steinert

Tim Zimmermann
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1997
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1997
1997
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1995
1995
1996
1996
1996

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

1994
1994
1994
1994
1994

1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993

SSV Freiberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV Zwickau 04

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Freiberg

Chemnitzer PSV

SVV Plauen

SSV Freiberg

SC Plauen 06

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Zwickau 04

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Freiberg

ST Erzgebirge

SC Plauen 06

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892

ESV Lok Zwickau

ESV Lok Zwickau

SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Freiberg

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SV 07 Annaberg-B.

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

Zwonitzer Schwimmverein
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Freiberg

SV Zwickau 04

SSV Freiberg

ESV Lok Zwickau
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz
Zwonitzer Schwimmverein

02:05,21
01:51,60
02:01,38

01:50,09
01:48,17
01:41,10
01:32,09
01:41,07
01:44,48
01:48,68
01:51,27

01:49,88
01:43,29
01:40,19
01:35,75
01:39,59
01:42,36
01:46,55
01:52,83

01:55,00
01:50,76
01:54,34
02:10,00
01:55,90
01:57,57

01:47,00
01:38,26
01:34,33
01:31,85
01:33,34
01:36,89
01:43,38
01:49,59

01:53,03
01:45,11
01:29,79
01:38,60
01:45,30

01:46,18
01:41,08
01:36,06
01:25,00
01:31,79
01:36,15
01:42,43
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Wettkampf-Nr. 24

100m Brust Manner
Lauf 8

Christoph Claufy
Philipp Exel
Moritz Gleitsmann
Ronny Miiller
Soren Kittler
Nadim El-Laham

fo

Dirk Berschin
Steve Irmisch
Franz Bechert
Florian Zock
Robert Topper
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uf 10

Martin Andreas
Stephan Friedrich
Tom Chenna
Robert Beyer
Dirk Brade

Tim HUhnerflrst
Martin Scholz
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1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992

1991
1991
1991
1991
1991

1990
1986
1989
1986
1984
1990
1990

Zwonitzer Schwimmverein
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV Zwickau 04
Chemnitzer PSV
Zwonitzer Schwimmverein
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz

SSV Freiberg

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Chemnitz von 1892
TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz
TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

01:31,24
01:23,70
01:17,37
01:20,14
01:24,15
01:44,90

01:39,50
01:33,32
01:15,84
01:26,37
01:35,44

01:33,49
01:21,43
01:18,50
01:12,10
01:15,38
01:19,01
01:31,53
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